Strader
Profesionálne Elektroinštalačné Systémy
NRS... Channel Nut
  Overview:
Application
For fixing assemblies to support channels
Material
Electro-galv. steel (EG)
Available to order:
F- hot-dip galvanised steel (HDG)
E- stainless steel (SS)
Channel Nuts NRS M8/13 and M10/13
will suit the following support channels:
CWD40H22, CWP40H22, CWC40H22,
CMD40H22, CMP40H22, CMC40H22
Channel Nuts NRS M8/33 and M10/33
will suit the following support channels:
CWD40H35, CWP40H35, CWC40H35,
CWD40H40, CWP40H40, CWC40H40,
CMD40H40, CMP40H40, CMC40H40.
Applying channel nuts makes the installation easier and
provides additional pressure.
  Versions:   Symbol Catalogue number Quantity in box Size a [mm] Size M [mm] Dimension L
  NRSM6/13   650275   100   6   6   13
  NRSM6/33   650375   100   6   6   33
  NRSM8/13   650350   100   6   8   13
  NRSM8/33   650351   100   6   8   33
  NRSM10/13   650360   100   8   10   13
  NRSM10/33   650361   100   8   10   33
  NRSM12/13   650475   100   8   12   13
  NRSM12/33   650575   100   8   12   33
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
 1 / 1© 2026 STRADER